classifica assoluta Circuito Tri Dynatek

| POS | COGNOME NOME | SESSO | DATA_NASCITA | CATEGORIA | TEAM | Proval | Prova2 | Prova3 Tot
1 DE MARCHI JACKLIN F 20/06/85 S3 POLISPORTIVA FOSSALT ~ 1:13:28.00 0:41:15.00 1:11:15.45 3:05:58.45
2 VANCIN BARBARA F 31/05/79 M1 PADOVA TRIATHLON 1:13:57.00 0:45:54.00 1:14:57.10 3:14:48.10
3 STEFANI CHIARA F 12/01/74 M2 ASI TRIATHLON NOALE 1:16:21.00 0:41:29.00 1:18:25.80 3:16:15.80
4 STAVLA VIRNA F 03/02/63 M4 PADOVA TRIATHLON 1:16:52.00 0:44:25.00 1:18:18.05 3:19:35.05
5 RAULE ANNA F 29/10/95 S1 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 1:19:20.00 0:44:20.00 1:18:35.10 3:22:15.10
6 PERETTO SABRINA F 08/04/65 M3 PADOVA TRIATHLON 1:17:08.00 0:44:18.00 1:21:41.75 3:23:07.75
7 BOSCOLO NATA SABRINA F 28/07/76 M1 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 1:20:59.00 0:44:15.00 1:19:09.60 3:24:23.60
8 GALGANO ROBERTA F 29/04/77 M1 ASI TRIATHLON NOALE 1:18:25.00 0:49:51.00 1:19:05.85 3:27:21.85
9 FRISON MARIA GRAZIA F 15/09/68 M3 ASI TRIATHLON NOALE 1:26:09.00 1:02:50.00 1:25:41.20 3:54:40.20
10 LOVO CINZIA F 21/06/62 M4 ASI TRIATHLON NOALE 1:31:21.00 0:50:56.00 1:32:50.50 3:55:07.50
| POS | COGNOME NOME | SESSO | DATA_NASCITA | CATEGORIA TEAM Proval | Prova2 | Prova3 Tot
1 RIGONI STEFANO M 22/07/94 52 RUN RAN RUN T 0:58:06.00 0:29:21.00 0:58:30.40 2:25:57.40
2 GOBBO SAMUELE M 17/02/93 52 A3 1:01:41.00 0:32:01.00 1:01:50.45 2:35:32.45
3 FEDRIGO PIETRO M 14/08/01 JU TRITEAMPORDENONE 1:00:23.00 0:35:25.00 1:01:42.65 2:37:30.65
4 SIMIONATO STEFANO M 11/09/72 M2 ASI TRIATHLON NOALE 1:01:09.00 0:34:30.00 1:02:54.85 2:38:33.85
5 CESTARO FABIO M 27/09/66 M3 ASI TRIATHLON NOALE 1:02:53.00 0:35:03.00 1:03:02.15 2:40:58.15
6 BELLEMO MICHELE M 02/03/73 M2 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 1:03:07.00 0:34:39.00 1:03:46.90 2:41:32.90
7 ZAMPIROLLO ALESSANDRO M 12/04/75 M1 A.S.D.RHODIGIUM TEA  1:03:16.00 0:36:11.00 1:03:17.25 2:42:44.25
8 GANASSIN MARCO M 11/05/83 s4 A3 1:05:21.00 0:34:28.00 1:03:34.60 2:43:23.60
9 MALTAURO PAOLO M 05/10/85 S3 CY LASER TRI SCHIO 1:04:46.00 0:39:50.00 1:03:23.80 2:47:59.80
10 ZANETTI RUDY M 05/01/92 52 A3 1:05:38.00 0:34:45.00 1:08:30.25 2:48:53.25
11 DORIA NICOLA M 26/09/73 M2 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 1:05:41.00 0:38:35.00 1:05:40.15 2:49:56.15
12 DANTE FABIO M 23/11/84 54 PADOVA TRIATHLON 1:06:05.00 0:38:13.00 1:05:58.35 2:50:16.35
13 LUISON LORIS M 21/09/80 S4 UNO TEAM CITTADELLA  1:06:07.00 0:37:44.00 1:06:57.85 2:50:48.85
14 ZANE FRANCESCO M 07/11/61 M4 ASI TRIATHLON NOALE 1:06:43.00 0:36:23.00 1:07:51.15 2:50:57.15
15 RIZZI SAMUELE M 29/10/02 YB A.S.D.RHODIGIUM TEA  1:08:42.00 0:33:40.00 1:08:46.20 2:51:08.20
16 CAVALLARIN GIANNI M 12/08/72 M2 FERRARA TRIATHLON 1:06:47.00 0:40:44.00 1:08:16.55 2:55:47.55
17 PROTO FRANCESCO M 17/08/68 M3 RUN RAN RUN T 1:06:23.00 0:42:39.00 1:08:08.75 2:57:10.75
18 ZANOVELLO LUCIANO M 13/01/79 M1 THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI 1:12:23.00 0:40:39.00 1:07:00.70 3:00:02.70
19 FERRARO LORENZO M 25/01/80 S4 ASI TRIATHLON NOALE 1:08:59.00 0:41:58.00 1:09:22.75 3:00:19.75
20 TROLESE FRANCESCO M 04/10/99 S1 A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI 1:11:54.00 0:41:26.00 1:08:18.85 3:01:38.85



21 BAGGIO

22 TREVISAN
23 SICA

24 FATTORINI
25 BRUSCHI
26 BUSATTI

27 BOSCOLO SORAMIO
28 VARDIERO
29 ZARATTIN
30 TRIVELLATO
31 VASON

32 CELEGATO
33 NARDO

34 NACCARI
35 GAVASSINI
36 DE ROSSI

DANIELE
NICOLA
GIANLUCA
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
CAMILLO
GIANCARLO
VLADI
EDOARDO
GIULIANO
FABIO
DIEGO
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
RICCARDO
VALTER

T8

17/11/83/S4
21/01/79 M1
25/08/78 M1
21/11/68 M3
06/09/55 M5
27/04/65 M3
17/10/67 M3
31/07/57 M5
27/07/83 54
02/03/72 M2
26/02/57 M5
04/07/61 M4
27/10/68 M3
07/03/54 M6
24/10/73 M2
08/01/49 M7

UNO TEAM CITTADELLA
PADOVA TRIATHLON
T'N'T SSD

A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
PADOVA TRIATHLON
A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
ASI TRIATHLON NOALE
RUN RAN RUNT
F.I.TRI.

PADOVA TRIATHLON
ASI TRIATHLON NOALE
ASI TRIATHLON NOALE
A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
ASI TRIATHLON NOALE
CY LASER TRI SCHIO

1:10:23.00
1:10:52.00
1:11:21.00
1:11:26.00
1:15:37.00
1:18:33.00
1:19:57.00
1:24:07.00
1:21:54.00
1:23:13.00
1:22:26.00
1:19:50.00
1:22:49.00
1:25:18.00
1:31:59.00
1:25:20.00

0:42:17.00
0:43:09.00
0:40:01.00
0:43:57.00
0:44:42.00
0:43:31.00
0:49:09.00
0:45:26.00
0:47:37.00
0:47:41.00
0:48:23.00
0:46:27.00
0:49:16.00
0:47:49.00
0:48:48.00
0:57:52.00

1:10:14.15
1:09:04.20
1:14:59.15
1:11:30.35
1:16:23.10
1:18:31.25
1:17:25.45
1:18:45.95
1:19:39.60
1:21:12.55
1:23:33.05
1:28:54.50
1:23:44.10
1:25:58.30
1:28:03.45
1:25:51.90

3:02:54.15
3:03:05.20
3:06:21.15
3:06:53.35
3:16:42.10
3:20:35.25
3:26:31.45
3:28:18.95
3:29:10.60
3:32:06.55
3:34:22.05
3:35:11.50
3:35:49.10
3:39:05.30
3:48:50.45
3:49:03.90



