

classifica assoluta Circuito Tri Dynatek

POS	COGNOME	NOME	SESSO	DATA_NASCITA	CATEGORIA	TEAM	Prova1	Prova 2	Prova 3	Tot
1	DE MARCHI	JACKLIN	F	20/06/85	S3	POLISPORTIVA FOSSALT	1:13:28.00	0:41:15.00	1:11:15.45	3:05:58.45
2	VANCIN	BARBARA	F	31/05/79	M1	PADOVA TRIATHLON	1:13:57.00	0:45:54.00	1:14:57.10	3:14:48.10
3	STEFANI	CHIARA	F	12/01/74	M2	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:16:21.00	0:41:29.00	1:18:25.80	3:16:15.80
4	STAVLA	VIRNA	F	03/02/63	M4	PADOVA TRIATHLON	1:16:52.00	0:44:25.00	1:18:18.05	3:19:35.05
5	RAULE	ANNA	F	29/10/95	S1	A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI	1:19:20.00	0:44:20.00	1:18:35.10	3:22:15.10
6	PERETTO	SABRINA	F	08/04/65	M3	PADOVA TRIATHLON	1:17:08.00	0:44:18.00	1:21:41.75	3:23:07.75
7	BOSCOLO NATA	SABRINA	F	28/07/76	M1	A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI	1:20:59.00	0:44:15.00	1:19:09.60	3:24:23.60
8	GALGANO	ROBERTA	F	29/04/77	M1	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:18:25.00	0:49:51.00	1:19:05.85	3:27:21.85
9	FRISON	MARIA GRAZIA	F	15/09/68	M3	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:26:09.00	1:02:50.00	1:25:41.20	3:54:40.20
10	LOVO	CINZIA	F	21/06/62	M4	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:31:21.00	0:50:56.00	1:32:50.50	3:55:07.50
POS	COGNOME	NOME	SESSO	DATA_NASCITA	CATEGORIA	TEAM	Prova1	Prova 2	Prova 3	Tot
1	RIGONI	STEFANO	M	22/07/94	S2	RUN RAN RUN T	0:58:06.00	0:29:21.00	0:58:30.40	2:25:57.40
2	GOBBO	SAMUELE	M	17/02/93	S2	A3	1:01:41.00	0:32:01.00	1:01:50.45	2:35:32.45
3	FEDRIGO	PIETRO	M	14/08/01	JU	TRITEAMPORDENONE	1:00:23.00	0:35:25.00	1:01:42.65	2:37:30.65
4	SIMIONATO	STEFANO	M	11/09/72	M2	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:01:09.00	0:34:30.00	1:02:54.85	2:38:33.85
5	CESTARO	FABIO	M	27/09/66	M3	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:02:53.00	0:35:03.00	1:03:02.15	2:40:58.15
6	BELLEMO	MICHELE	M	02/03/73	M2	A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI	1:03:07.00	0:34:39.00	1:03:46.90	2:41:32.90
7	ZAMPIROLLO	ALESSANDRO	M	12/04/75	M1	A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA	1:03:16.00	0:36:11.00	1:03:17.25	2:42:44.25
8	GANASSIN	MARCO	M	11/05/83	S4	A3	1:05:21.00	0:34:28.00	1:03:34.60	2:43:23.60
9	MALTAURO	PAOLO	M	05/10/85	S3	CY LASER TRI SCHIO	1:04:46.00	0:39:50.00	1:03:23.80	2:47:59.80
10	ZANETTI	RUDY	M	05/01/92	S2	A3	1:05:38.00	0:34:45.00	1:08:30.25	2:48:53.25
11	DORIA	NICOLA	M	26/09/73	M2	A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI	1:05:41.00	0:38:35.00	1:05:40.15	2:49:56.15
12	DANTE	FABIO	M	23/11/84	S4	PADOVA TRIATHLON	1:06:05.00	0:38:13.00	1:05:58.35	2:50:16.35
13	LUISON	LORIS	M	21/09/80	S4	UNO TEAM CITTADELLA	1:06:07.00	0:37:44.00	1:06:57.85	2:50:48.85
14	ZANE	FRANCESCO	M	07/11/61	M4	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:06:43.00	0:36:23.00	1:07:51.15	2:50:57.15
15	RIZZI	SAMUELE	M	29/10/02	YB	A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA	1:08:42.00	0:33:40.00	1:08:46.20	2:51:08.20
16	CAVALLARIN	GIANNI	M	12/08/72	M2	FERRARA TRIATHLON	1:06:47.00	0:40:44.00	1:08:16.55	2:55:47.55
17	PROTO	FRANCESCO	M	17/08/68	M3	RUN RAN RUN T	1:06:23.00	0:42:39.00	1:08:08.75	2:57:10.75
18	ZANOVELLO	LUCIANO	M	13/01/79	M1	THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI	1:12:23.00	0:40:39.00	1:07:00.70	3:00:02.70
19	FERRARO	LORENZO	M	25/01/80	S4	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:08:59.00	0:41:58.00	1:09:22.75	3:00:19.75
20	TROLESE	FRANCESCO	M	04/10/99	S1	A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI	1:11:54.00	0:41:26.00	1:08:18.85	3:01:38.85

21	BAGGIO	DANIELE	M	17/11/83	S4	UNO TEAM CITTADELLA	1:10:23.00	0:42:17.00	1:10:14.15	3:02:54.15
22	TREVISAN	NICOLA	M	21/01/79	M1	PADOVA TRIATHLON	1:10:52.00	0:43:09.00	1:09:04.20	3:03:05.20
23	SICA	GIANLUCA	M	25/08/78	M1	T'N'T SSD	1:11:21.00	0:40:01.00	1:14:59.15	3:06:21.15
24	FATTORINI	MAURIZIO	M	21/11/68	M3	A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI	1:11:26.00	0:43:57.00	1:11:30.35	3:06:53.35
25	BRUSCHI	STEFANO	M	06/09/55	M5	A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA	1:15:37.00	0:44:42.00	1:16:23.10	3:16:42.10
26	BUSATTI	CAMILLO	M	27/04/65	M3	PADOVA TRIATHLON	1:18:33.00	0:43:31.00	1:18:31.25	3:20:35.25
27	BOSCOLO SORAMIO	GIANCARLO	M	17/10/67	M3	A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI	1:19:57.00	0:49:09.00	1:17:25.45	3:26:31.45
28	VARDIERO	VLADI	M	31/07/57	M5	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:24:07.00	0:45:26.00	1:18:45.95	3:28:18.95
29	ZARATTIN	EDOARDO	M	27/07/83	S4	RUN RAN RUN T	1:21:54.00	0:47:37.00	1:19:39.60	3:29:10.60
30	TRIVELLATO	GIULIANO	M	02/03/72	M2	F.I.TRI.	1:23:13.00	0:47:41.00	1:21:12.55	3:32:06.55
31	VASON	FABIO	M	26/02/57	M5	PADOVA TRIATHLON	1:22:26.00	0:48:23.00	1:23:33.05	3:34:22.05
32	CELEGATO	DIEGO	M	04/07/61	M4	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:19:50.00	0:46:27.00	1:28:54.50	3:35:11.50
33	NARDO	ANTONIO	M	27/10/68	M3	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:22:49.00	0:49:16.00	1:23:44.10	3:35:49.10
34	NACCARI	ALBERTO	M	07/03/54	M6	A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI	1:25:18.00	0:47:49.00	1:25:58.30	3:39:05.30
35	GAVASSINI	RICCARDO	M	24/10/73	M2	ASI TRIATHLON NOALE	1:31:59.00	0:48:48.00	1:28:03.45	3:48:50.45
36	DE ROSSI	VALTER	M	08/01/49	M7	CY LASER TRI SCHIO	1:25:20.00	0:57:52.00	1:25:51.90	3:49:03.90